
IAPS 2014   Held at St Catherine’s, Bramley  15th November 2014       

Results – UNDER 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 1 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19=         

 2 Fara Bakare 6.60 7.05 6.85 7.10 27.60 18         

 3 Daisy Baker 8.70 8.65 8.40 8.30 34.05 2         

 4 Grace Young 7.90 7.90 7.40 7.95 31.15 9         

 5 Pollyanna Yule 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 35.50 1         

  Total of top 4 32.20 32.60 31.15 32.35   34.25 2 128.30 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 6 Rebecca Malyon 7.70 6.75 6.80 6.80 28.05 17         

 7 Olivia Bullen 7.80 7.40 6.45 7.10 28.75 16         

 8 Christina Kell 7.60 7.50 7.35 7.75 30.20 12=         

 9 Matilda Luscombe 8.70 7.80 7.65 8.00 32.15 6         

 10 Izzie Arnold 8.90 8.05 8.30 8.70 33.95 3         

  Total of top 4 33.10 30.75 30.10 31.55   33.15 4 125.50 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 11 Sophie Lerpiniere 7.30 8.25 7.70 8.30 31.55 8         

 12 Isabel Fosbery 7.10 7.25 7.45 8.40 30.20 12=         

 13 Elysia Wright 6.80 7.95 7.40 8.15 30.30 11         

 14 Louisa Long 6.90 7.55 7.50 8.40 30.35 10         

 15 Zara Fish 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19=         

  Total of top 4 28.10 31.00 30.05 33.25   34.05 3 122.40 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 16 Kirstie Main 6.30 7.10 7.50 8.35 29.25 15         

 17 Olivia Scott Smith 7.10 7.10 8.40 9.10 31.70 7         

 18 Tilliana Kennedy 6.10 7.15 8.00 8.90 30.15 14         

 19 Antigony Savage 8.30 8.05 8.05 8.70 33.10 4         

 20 Charlotte Goodall 8.00 7.60 8.20 9.00 32.80 5         

  Total of top 4 29.70 29.90 32.65 35.70   34.55 1 127.95 2 
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Holmewood 

House 
4 8.5 11.65 10.4 34.55   34.55 1   

Vinehall 4 8.35 10.6 11.1 34.05   34.05 3   

St Faiths 4 8.4 10.35 10.4 33.15   33.15 4   

Port Regis 4 9.4 9.65 11.2 34.25   34.25 2   

 

 

UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

5 Pollyanna Yule Port Regis 35.50 1 

3 Daisy Baker Port Regis 34.05 2 

10 Izzie Arnold St Faith's 33.95 3 

19 Antigony Savage Holmewood House 33.10 4 

20 Charlotte Goodall Holmewood House 32.80 5 

9 Matilda Luscombe St Faith's 32.15 6 

17 Olivia Scott Smith Holmewood House 31.70 7 

11 Sophie Lerpiniere Vinehall 31.55 8 

4 Grace Young Port Regis 31.15 9 

14 Louisa Long Vinehall 30.35 10 

13 Elysia Wright Vinehall 30.30 11 

12 Isabel Fosbery Vinehall 30.20 12= 

8 Christina Kell St Faith's 30.20 12= 

18 Tilliana Kennedy Holmewood House 30.15 14 

16 Kirstie Main Holmewood House 29.25 15 

7 Olivia Bullen St Faith's 28.75 16 

6 Rebecca Malyon St Faith's 28.05 17 

2 Fara Bakare Port Regis 27.60 18 

1 spare Port Regis 0.00 19= 

15 Zara Fish Vinehall 0.00 19= 

 

 

UNDER 13 - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Port Regis 128.30 1 

Holmewood House 127.95 2 

St Faith's 125.50 3 

Vinehall 122.40 4 

 


